
Warm Nordic Collection

Recommended upholstery

Sustainable	           

 

Category 2

Category 3

Exclusive

        

Vegetal                                                    

 

90     

Sprinkles                                                         

 

254     

Silk                                                         

 

0250               

Rewool                                                         

 

768                

Merit                                                         

 

014             021           017    

Dimensions  
L69 x W66 x H73 cm

Packaging  
L70 x W78 x H57 cm - 19 kg - 0,311 m3

Colli qty 
1 pc

DWELL LOUNGE CHAIR

Designed by Hans Olsen, 1956

Sustainable Category 1 / COM

Smoked oak legs
Oiled oak legs

Smoked oak legs
Oiled oak legs

Category 2 Category 3 Exclusive Sheepskin

Sustainable Category 1 / COM Category 2 Category 3 Exclusive Sheepskin

Upholstery
Option of selecting different upholstery on seat and back upon request.
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69 66 

Barnum                                                         

 

2                24                  

36 37DWELL

Excl. VAT

1.809,00 EUR
1.809,00 EUR 

1.809,00 EUR
1.809,00 EUR

1.938,00 EUR
1.938,00 EUR

2.326,00 EUR
2.326,00 EUR

2.455,00 EUR
2.455,00 EUR

3.230,00 EUR
3.230,00 EUR

Mr Bigglesworthy

Mr Bigglesworthy




